
2025 DPW FEES & CHARGES AMOUNT

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIRT- BLACK (Delivered) PER YARD 35.00
DIRT - BLACK (Customer Pick-up) PER YARD 25.00
SAND (Delivered) PER YARD 22.00
SAND (Customer Pick-up) PER YARD 17.00
GRAVEL (Delivered) PER YARD 25.00
GRAVEL (Customer Pick-up) PER YARD 20.00
REGROUND ASPHALT PER YARD 18.00
REGROUND ASPHALT LOADING 60.00 per half hour
TIRE RECYCLING 5.00
SNOW REMOVAL 60.00
GRASS CLIPPINGS REMOVAL 100.00
NOXIOUS WEEDS REMOVAL 100.00
STREET SWEEPING 175.00 per hour and a    
STREET CLOSURE PERMITS 20.00

CITY OF JUNEAU



   any additional hour 150.00

  



2025 CEMETERY FEES & CHARGES AMOUNT

GRAVE SPACES AND CEMETERY RATES 
LOT PRICE - GRAVE SPACE  (INLCUDES $375 FOR PERPETUAL CARE) 500.00
LOT PRICE - CREMATION LOT  (INCLUDES $115 FOR PERPETUAL CARE) 150.00

INTERMENT (APRIL - OCTOBER)
GRAVE OPENINGS - ADULT INTERMENT 700.00
GRAVE OPENINGS - CHILD INTERMENT (0-5 Years) 125.00
GRAVE - BURIAL OF ASHES 300.00

INTERMENT (NOVEMBER - MARCH)
GRAVE OPENINGS - ADULT INTERMENT 800.00
GRAVE OPENINGS - CHILD INTERMENT (0-5 Years) 225.00
GRAVE - BURIAL OF ASHES 400.00

AFTER-HOUR/WEEKEND/HOLIDAY - INTERMENT - ADDITION COST 75.00
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2025 LICENSES AMOUNT

LIQUOR LICENSES, ALCOHOL RELATED FEES & REGISTRATIONS
LIQUOR LICENSE-MALT BEVERAGE - CLASS A RETAILER 150.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-MALT BEVERAGE - CLASS B RETAILER 100.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-LIQUOR - CLASS A RETAILER 250.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-LIQUOR-CLASS B RETAILER 250.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-BARTENDER 20.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-PROVISIONAL BARTENDER 15.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-TEMPORARY BARTENDER 20.00
LIQUOR LICENSE BACKGROUND CHECK FEE 7.00
LIQUOR LICENSE-MALT BEVERAGE - PICNIC 5.00

CIGARETTE LICENSE 25.00

PERMIT-TEMPORARY ALCOHOL LICENSE 5.00

PERMIT-ALCOHOL USE IN PARK (Also see Park Fees) 5.00

APPLICATION-OUTDOOR SEATING FOR ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SERVICE 100.00

DIRECT SELLER REGISTRATION PROCESSING FEE 15.00
DIRECT SELLER PERMIT 20.00

PET LICENSES (FEES)
PET LICENSE - DOG - UNNEUTERED 15.00
PET LICENSE - DOG- NEUTERED 10.00
PET LICENSE - CAT- UNNEUTERED 15.00
PET LICENSE - CAT - NEUTERED 10.00
PET LICENSE - KENNEL (12 or less dogs) 36.50
PET LICENSE - KENNEL (each dog in excess of 12) 4.00
PET LICENSE - POTBELLIED PIG 10.00
PET LICENSE - FANCIER (Limit of 4 animals) 20.00

PET LICENSE - LATE FEE AFTER MARCH 31 25.00

DOG AT LARGE - Impound Fee 20.00
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2025 COMMUNITY AND PARK FEES & CHARGES 

PARK FACILITY RENTALS AND CAMPING FEES
RENTAL FACILITY-ADDIE JOSS CONCESSION STAND
RENTAL FACILITY-SOFTBALL CONCESSION STAND
RENTAL FACILITY-OPEN SHELTER
RENTAL FACILITY-CHAMBER SHELTER (first come, first serve)
RENTAL FACILITY-WILD GOOSE SHELTER
RENTAL FACILITY-All ball diamonds, soccer fields, tennis courts, 
     volleyball courts (up to 3 hours) 
RENTAL FACILITY-Tournaments (baseball, softball, soccer, volleyball, 
     basketball - FIELD/DAY
RENTAL FACILITY-Lights needed for fields - FIELD/DAY
CAMPING FEES (Res 18-2021)

COMMUNITY CENTER RENTAL (CHECK WITH CURRENT TENANT/PROPRIETOR)
Backroom
Backroom and Bar
Gym Only (No Bar)
Entire Facility
Additional Cleaning (full hour increments)
Failure to vacate by event end time
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AMOUNT

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
DEPOSIT (RES & 

NON-RES)
40.00 60.00 50.00
40.00 60.00 50.00
40.00 60.00 50.00

NO CHARGE NO CHARGE NONE
40.00 60.00 50.00

50.00 50.00

150.00 150.00
75.00
20.00 Res 18-2021

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
DEPOSIT (RES & 

NON-RES)
100.00 350.00 250.00
150.00 350.00 250.00
275.00 350.00 250.00
300.00 350.00 250.00

30.00 30.00
250.00 250.00

  



2025 ADMINISTRATION FEES & CHARGES AMOUNT

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
PSN CHARGE PER TRANSACTION 2.95
NSF CHECK CHARGE 25.00
HOUSE NUMBERS 3 NUMBERS & PLATE 4.62
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT LETTER 25.00
RUSH SPECIAL ASSESSMENT LETTER 50.00
COPIES PER PAGE 0.25
CAT/DOG LISTING 10.00
BACKGROUND CHECK 7.00
BEVERAGE/FOOD HANDLER CERTIFICATE 1.00
BICYCLE REGISTRATION 5.00
AUDIO RECORDINGS (ONE MEETING PER USB) 20.00
PUBLICATION FEE 40.00
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2025 ZONING/PLANNING/BLDG PERMITS, FEES & CHARGES AMOUNT

Permits and Fees
SPECIAL ZONING REQUEST 750.00

BOARD OF APPEALS REQUEST 750.00

PUBLIC SITES AND OPEN SPACES - PARK FEES 200.00, 150.00 multi-family
PUBLIC SITES AND OPEN SPACES - PRELIMINARY PLAT FEES 500.00 + 25.00 per lot
PUBLIC SITES AND OPEN SPACES - CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS 250.00

PERMIT - BUILDING PERMIT VARIED
PERMIT - BUILDING PERMIT BOND 1,000.00

PERMIT - DUMPSTER AND CONTAINER PERMIT 20.00
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